
February
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

January

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 26 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Monday, January 12
Start of the Semester

Tuesday, January 13
New Student Orientation

Faculty Meeting

Wednesday, January 14
First Day of Classes

Add/Drop Period Begins

Monday, January 19
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes

Friday, January 23
Add/Drop Period Ends

Saturday, January 24
Start of Withdrawal Period

Friday, February 6
Early Alert 

Monday, February 16
President’s Day Holiday - No Classes

Friday, March 6
Midterm Grades Due/Midterm Alert

Monday, March 9
End of Withdrawal Period

Friday, April 3
End of Semester Alert

Good Friday Holiday - No Classes

Saturday, April 25
Classes End

End of Semester

Monday, April 27
Final Grades Due

Sunday, April 26 - 
Sunday, May 10

Recess - No Classes

Academic Calendar 
Day College - Winter Semester 2026
January 12, 2026 - April 25, 2026

April
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30



Thursday, December 3, 2026
New Student Orientation 

Monday, December 7, 2026
Classes Begin 

Beginning of Add/Drop Period

Sunday, December 20, 2026
End of Add/Drop Period

Monday, December 21, 2026
Beginning of Withdrawal Period

Sunday, December 20, 2026 -
Sunday, January 3, 2027

Holiday Recess - No Classes

Monday, January 4, 2027
Classes Resume

Friday, January 15, 2027
End of Withdrawal Period

Midterm Grades Due 
Midterm Alert

Monday, January 18, 2027
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Classes will be held asynchronously

Saturday, February 13, 2027
Classes End 

End of  Term 

Monday, February 15, 2027
Final Grades Due

Sunday, February 16, 2027
Sunday, February 21, 2027

Recess - No Classes

Academic Calendar 
Evening College - Fall II Term 2026
December 7, 2026 – February 13, 2027

December

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

January

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

February

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28



Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
New Student Orientation 

Monday, December 7, 2026 
Classes Begin 

Beginning of Drop Period

Sunday, December 20, 2026 
End of Drop Period

Monday, December 21, 2026 
Beginning of Withdrawal Period

Sunday, December 20, 2026 -
Sunday, January 3, 2027

Holiday Recess - No Classes

Monday, January 4, 2027
Classes Resume

Friday, January 15, 2027
End of Withdrawal Period

Midterm Grades Due 
Midterm Alert

Monday, January 18, 2027
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Classes will be held asynchronously

Saturday, February 13, 2027
Classes End 

End of  Term 

Monday, February 15, 2027
Final Grades Due

Sunday, February 16, 2027
Sunday, February 21, 2027

Recess - No Classes

Academic Calendar 
Online College - Fall II Term 2026
December 7, 2026 – February 13, 2027

December

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

January

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

February

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

Please Note: The number of online weeks will vary each term to account for holidays.


